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CLASS 92

LIST OF SPARES
Item Description Pack  R3057

R3135
 

1 Drive unit complete      X6393 
2 Dummy Bogie complete 1 

1

1

1
1

 X6394    

 

3 Bogie Frame Drive Unit

Set
Set
Set

Pack

Pair

 X6395     

 

4 Bogie Frame Dummy Unit                            X6396 
5 Underframe                                                X6397 
6 Wheel Set Drive Unit  X6398 
7 Wheel Set Dummy Bogie  9936X  
8 Gear Set                                                     X6400 

 1046X kcaP reffuB 9
10 Couplings  9829X  
11 Main PCB Socket and Pins 1+1

10

10
X6499 

12 Tyres                                        X6402 
13 Pantograph Kit 4146X  1

1
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14 Side Frames

Motor
X6403

 

2216X 51
Pair X4966 X4966Assy Bag 6694X 51
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